
Apologetics
Semi-Finals

 6:30pm Friday

Section 1 - BUR 203

1 SCLT Denise Sprimont
2 VENT Mark Legg
3 CHGO Rowan Macwan
4 APLCA Renee Waller
5 VRCA Susanna Smith
6 PRDM Josiah Walker
7 INDRE Charlotte Myhre
8 VECTR Kyle Ziemnick

Section 2 - BUR 205

1 VALR Christopher Cowherd
2 APLCA Sabrina Stedman
3 EPIC David Johnson
4 KOBY Laurel Denmark
5 IMGD Noah Pacifici
6 VRCA Samuel Pena
7 RESP Abigail Chen
8 MARS Scott Lowery

Section 3 - BUR 307

1 SETA Lexi Stefani
2 BECN Levi Crook
3 LGCY Isabella Chow
4 TCHE Abby Smith
5 LGOK Drew Magness
6 APLCA Taryn Murphy
7 RESP Brittany Ung
8 RSLV Morgan Pracht

Section 4 - BUR 313

1 EPIC Josiah Tey
2 VECTR David Ehrenman
3 BECN Rianna Crook
4 VRCA Arik Schneider
5 TCHE Alex Wendler
6 RESP Madeleine Prater
7 INVF John Hall
8 ACTN Ellie Ambs
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Breakout Impromptu
Semi-Finals

 6:30pm Friday

Section 1 - TRU 149

1 INDMA Sydney Travis
2 KROS Jessica Hardy
3 LGCY Elizabeth John
4 GENS Luke Pfeifer
5 EPIC Grace Johnson
6 ROAR Cooper Ezell
7 PRHS Daniel Wang
8 SBA Brian Cardinale
9 GPHR Taryn Lum

Section 2 - TRU 232

1 LGOK Abigail Magness
2 AMBD Noah Farley
3 LYNCH John Sharp
4 EGSP Kelly Gallagher
5 GCT Rachel Negri
6 CNTD Corrie Wilson
7 CHGO Clara Leo
8 WANT Jeremy Wang
9 RESP Elizabeth Jung
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Dramatic
Semi-Finals

 6:30pm Friday

Section 1 - LAY 306
1 VRCA Hanae Gonzales
2 SKGT Christa Lyford
3 HERO Grace Laidlaw
4 RPDS Savannah Johnson
5 APLTX Conor McNamara
6 RSLV Kenny Lane
7 MARS Leah Busler
8 LGCY Kalyn McKenzie

Section 2 - LAY 206
1 PRDX Audrey Cook
2 CVNT Katherine Kahler
3 ISI Janelle Spiers
4 LGCY Regan Lindsay
5 VRCA Susanna Smith
6 SKGT Trinity Klomparens
7 HERO Gabriel Laidlaw
8 KROS Adrian Ford
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Duo Interp
Semi-Finals

 6:30pm Friday

Section 1 - BRE 108
1 LTHMO Beaman - Bills
2 EPIC Berry - Wickham
3 VERV Dropping - Scott
4 INDTN Simpson - Simpson
5 APLTX McNamara - Miller
6 KROS Ford - Ford
7 LGCY DeJager - Hultgren
8 RSLV Lane - Rea

Section 2 - LAY 310
1 EPIC McNamera - Murphy
2 ISI Spiers - Spiers
3 IMGD Pacifici - Pacifici
4 LGOK Stapleton - Stapleton
5 HERO Laidlaw - Laidlaw
6 LGCY Lindsay - DeJager
7 MARS Busler - Busler
8 ACTN Gillette - Mikol
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Expository
Semi-Finals

 6:30pm Friday

Section 1 - SHE 222
1 TCHE Alex Wendler
2 SKGT Trinity Klomparens
3 CRMD Jillian Schneider
4 CVNT Elizabeth Holland
5 EPIC David Johnson
6 RIEGL Seth Eben
7 KROS Abigail Ford
8 RESP Anita Chen

Section 2 - SHE 219
1 CRMD Ellen Koch
2 FRONT Gianina Chera
3 FRGE Rachel Brody
4 EPIC Joshua Berry
5 STL Anna Jacobs
6 FORT Grant Smith
7 TCHE Keenan Aristizabal
8 MARS Scott Lowery
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Extemporaneous
Semi-Finals

Draw  6:15pm  Speak  6:45pm Friday

Section 1 - PEA 13Draw
06:15 PRDM Justin Holiman
06:25 VRCA Jeremy Tran
06:35 RESP Brittany Ung
06:45 KROS Stephanie Hardy
06:55 MARS Mark Popson
07:05 KOBY Laurel Denmark
07:15 GPHR Amanda Chang
07:25 RSLV Ryan Klimek

Section 2 - PEA 22Draw
06:15 PROC Matthew Glienke
06:25 VECTR Kyle Ziemnick
06:35 KROS Abigail Ford
06:45 PRDM Kai McAlister
06:55 GPHR Rachel Donka
07:05 RSLV Jake Johnson
07:15 VRCA Samuel Pena
07:25 APLCA Taryn Murphy

Section 3 - PEA 23Draw
06:15 MARS Scott Lowery
06:25 INVF Kristen Sarna
06:35 KROS Nathaniel Green
06:45 PRDM Nathaniel Hosmer
06:55 RSLV Brendan McKinley
07:05 CATA Peter Anderson
07:15 DEIG Nathaniel Braswell
07:25 TCHE Abby Smith

Section 4 - PEA 24Draw
06:15 SWAT Emi Otsuki
06:25 SCLT Denise Sprimont
06:35 VALR Austin Janik
06:45 VERV Samuel Scott
06:55 FORT Grant Smith
07:05 INVF Austin Lux
07:15 RESP Anita Chen
07:25 CHRN David Vasquez
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Humorous
Semi-Finals

 6:30pm Friday

Section 1 - TRU 119

1 KROS Abigail Ford
2 LTHMO Evy Bills
3 LGCY Isaac DeJager
4 IMGD Noah Pacifici
5 VRCA Chad McFarland
6 RSLV Taryn Enos
7 CRMD Zachary Schneider
8 SWORD Michael Schmidt

Section 2 - OLIOlin Rm

1 KROS Adrian Ford
2 LGCY Connor DeJager
3 LGOK Drew Magness
4 RSLV Jake Johnson
5 MARS Sarah Busler
6 MATL Robert Solomon
7 INDRE Charlotte Myhre
8 LTHMO Kendall Beaman
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Mars Hill Impromptu
Semi-Finals

 6:30pm Friday

Section 1 - PEA 217

1 EPIC David Johnson
2 PROC Matthew Glienke
3 LGCY Sierra Hultgren
4 LTHMO Julia Bennett
5 APLCA Taryn Murphy
6 APLCA Renee Waller
7 MARS Isabelle Clausen
8 SONT Alisa Stringer

Section 2 - PEA 218

1 EPIC Josiah Tey
2 MARS Grace Lomax
3 APLCA Elinor Martin
4 GPHR Daniel Giorello
5 KROS Abigail Ford
6 SOAR Charissa Riedy
7 CRMD Tiffany Dunia
8 APLCA Thea Dunlevie
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Monologue
Semi-Finals

 6:30pm Friday

Section 1 - BRE 102
1 LGCY Regan Lindsay
2 MARS Scott Lowery
3 CRMD Tiffany Dunia
4 RESP Anita Chen
5 PRDM Nathaniel Arroyave
6 INDRE Charlotte Myhre
7 SOAR Claire Herman
8 APLCA Renee Waller

Section 2 - BRE 103
1 MARS Leah Busler
2 CRMD Zachary Schneider
3 LGCY Marc DeJager
4 EGSP Shayna Seidel
5 TALA Torstein Rehn
6 APLCA Thea Dunlevie
7 INVF Libby Wegscheid
8 PRDM Josiah Walker

Section 3 - BRE 200
1 TCHE Rose Soiland
2 VECTR Beckett Millhouse
3 PARLE D'Artagnan Dickson
4 HERO Grace Laidlaw
5 APLCA Taryn Murphy
6 MATL Robert Solomon
7 PRDM Daniel Farrington
8 PRDM David Marshall

Section 4 - BRE 202
1 INDTN Gigi Cowherd
2 INVF Cameo Carpenelli
3 RPDS Savannah Johnson
4 KROS Adrian Ford
5 FRGE Tabitha Jeub
6 PRDM Kai McAlister
7 WSDC Bella Stahrfisher
8 LGCY Lucas Owen
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Motivational Speaking
Semi-Finals

 6:30pm Friday

Section 1 - LAY 211

1 RESP Joanna Yamakami
2 APLCA Sabrina Stedman
3 GPHR Daniel Giorello
4 SONT Mark Csoros
5 LGCO Abbie Vaughan
6 IMGD Noah Pacifici
7 ACTN Lincoln Gillette
8 INVF John Hall

Section 2 - LAY 209

1 CRMD Jillian Schneider
2 ACTN Ellie Ambs
3 INVF Kristen Sarna
4 PRDM Kyra McAlister
5 INVF JohnDavid Logan
6 VRCA Adriana VonHelms
7 TCHE Abby Smith
8 SALT Benjamin Bradbury
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Open Interpretation
Semi-Finals

 6:30pm Friday

Section 1 - TRU 10

1 LTHMO Kendall Beaman
2 IMGD Lena Pacifici
3 MATL Robert Solomon
4 EPIC Brooke McNamara
5 CVNT Elizabeth Holland
6 VRCA Hanae Gonzales
7 STILL Michael Boyles
8 KROS Abigail Ford

Section 2 - LAY 308

1 APLCA Taryn Murphy
2 LTHMO Micah Coss
3 CRMD Ellen Koch
4 EGSP Shayna Seidel
5 LGCY Regan Lindsay
6 MARS Elizabeth Busler
7 C415 Hayden Sparks
8 PRDM Justin Holiman
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Original Oratory
Semi-Finals

 6:30pm Friday

Section 1 - TRU 19

1 EPIC London Gittisarn
2 SOAR Claire Herman
3 LGCY Meg Vogel
4 PROC Abigail Carter
5 RSLV Taryn Enos
6 TCHE Abby Smith
7 MARS Scott Lowery

Section 2 - TRU 20

1 PARLE Sofia Randall
2 KROS Abigail Ford
3 PRDM Daniel Farrington
4 RSLV Michael Gilbreath
5 RESP Anita Chen
6 PROC Matthew Glienke
7 STILL Michael Boyles

Section 3 - SHE 220

1 SONT Madison Wolfe
2 VERV Gabriel Blank
3 SCLT Denise Sprimont
4 LGOK Drew Magness
5 EPIC Josiah Tey
6 RESP Brittany Ung
7 INDFL Natalie Morgan

Section 4 - SHE 221

1 RESP Joanna Yamakami
2 SONT Kendall Jarboe
3 APLTX Conor McNamara
4 EPIC Anna Berry
5 PRDM Justin Holiman
6 RSLV Ryan Klimek
7 TCHE Rose Soiland
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Persuasive
Semi-Finals

 6:30pm Friday

Section 1 - PEA 115
1 INDFL Natalie Morgan
2 ATLC Marina Barnes
3 PRDM Justin Holiman
4 LGCY Isabella Chow
5 MARS Leah Busler
6 APLCA Thea Dunlevie
7 RSLV Brendan McKinley
8 VRCA Samuel Pena

Section 2 - PEA 116
1 TCHE Rose Soiland
2 EPIC Josiah Tey
3 LGCY Aubrey Harbman
4 PRDM Josiah Walker
5 LTHMO Micah Gray
6 INVF Carly Wells
7 APLCA James Laky
8 INDTX Colton Hughes
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